
Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate
HALME 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

CORRIDOR 
CONTRACTORS

(Submitted)

CAMERON-REILLY LLC
(Submitted)

WM WINKLER 
COMPANY
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

Tax Classification

Sales tax shall be included in unit prices

1 APPRENTICE UTILIZATION 1 LS 14,000.00 14,000.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 47,505.27 $47,505.27

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 1 LS 13,500.00 13,500.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 2,000.00 $2,000.00

3 REIMBURSEMENT OF THIRD 
PARTY DAMAGE

1 EST 1.00 1.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00

4 SPCC PLAN 1 LS 2,700.00 2,700.00 600.00 $600.00 750.00 $750.00 500.00 $500.00 504.93 $504.93

5 POTHOLING 12 EA 850.00 10,200.00 292.00 $3,504.00 400.00 $4,800.00 750.00 $9,000.00 389.79 $4,677.48

6 PUBLIC LIAISON 
REPRESENTATIVE

1 LS 15,000.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 $8,000.00 7,000.00 $7,000.00 7,500.00 $7,500.00 6,319.95 $6,319.95

7 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 101,000.00 101,000.00 83,000.00 $83,000.00 60,354.00 $60,354.00 80,101.00 $80,101.00 78,962.53 $78,962.53

8 PROJECT TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC CONTROL

1 LS 31,000.00 31,000.00 32,000.00 $32,000.00 44,000.00 $44,000.00 52,500.00 $52,500.00 104,777.0
0

$104,777.00

9 TYPE III BARRICADE 8 EA 120.00 960.00 117.00 $936.00 100.00 $800.00 250.00 $2,000.00 137.43 $1,099.44

10 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGNS 300 HR 8.00 2,400.00 6.50 $1,950.00 8.00 $2,400.00 3.00 $900.00 18.72 $5,616.00

11 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE 
MESSAGE SIGN

170 HR 8.00 1,360.00 7.00 $1,190.00 12.00 $2,040.00 6.00 $1,020.00 13.63 $2,317.10

12 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS 15,000.00 15,000.00 14,000.00 $14,000.00 51,000.00 $51,000.00 50,000.00 $50,000.00 36,910.11 $36,910.11

13 TREE ROOT TREATMENT 20 EA 1,500.00 30,000.00 875.00 $17,500.00 850.00 $17,000.00 750.00 $15,000.00 809.99 $16,199.80

14 TREE PROTECTION ZONE 19 EA 1,000.00 19,000.00 321.00 $6,099.00 325.00 $6,175.00 275.00 $5,225.00 297.00 $5,643.00

15 REMOVE TREE, CLASS I 3 EA 2,000.00 6,000.00 967.00 $2,901.00 500.00 $1,500.00 450.00 $1,350.00 485.99 $1,457.97

16 REMOVE TREE, CLASS II 1 EA 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,900.00 $1,900.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,250.00 $1,250.00 1,349.99 $1,349.99

17 TREE PRUNING 19 EA 500.00 9,500.00 321.00 $6,099.00 350.00 $6,650.00 275.00 $5,225.00 297.00 $5,643.00

18 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE 
AND OBSTRUCTION

1 LS 11,000.00 11,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 3,500.00 $3,500.00 4,971.23 $4,971.23

19 REMOVE EXISTING CURB 1055 LF 16.00 16,880.00 9.00 $9,495.00 20.00 $21,100.00 10.00 $10,550.00 12.45 $13,134.75

20 REMOVE EXISTING CURB 
AND GUTTER

145 LF 18.00 2,610.00 10.00 $1,450.00 20.00 $2,900.00 15.00 $2,175.00 13.57 $1,967.65
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate DW EXCAVATING INC
(Submitted)

NATIONAL NATIVE 
AMERICAN 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

Tax Classification

Sales tax shall be included in unit prices

1 APPRENTICE UTILIZATION 1 LS 14,000.00 14,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 23,189.00 $23,189.00

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 1 LS 13,500.00 13,500.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 REIMBURSEMENT OF THIRD 
PARTY DAMAGE

1 EST 1.00 1.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00

4 SPCC PLAN 1 LS 2,700.00 2,700.00 50.00 $50.00 903.00 $903.00

5 POTHOLING 12 EA 850.00 10,200.00 500.00 $6,000.00 680.00 $8,160.00

6 PUBLIC LIAISON 
REPRESENTATIVE

1 LS 15,000.00 15,000.00 2,300.00 $2,300.00 20,984.00 $20,984.00

7 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 101,000.00 101,000.00 112,000.0
0

$112,000.00 78,546.00 $78,546.00

8 PROJECT TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC CONTROL

1 LS 31,000.00 31,000.00 78,000.00 $78,000.00 32,561.00 $32,561.00

9 TYPE III BARRICADE 8 EA 120.00 960.00 115.00 $920.00 325.00 $2,600.00

10 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGNS 300 HR 8.00 2,400.00 6.00 $1,800.00 3.00 $900.00

11 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE 
MESSAGE SIGN

170 HR 8.00 1,360.00 7.00 $1,190.00 4.00 $680.00

12 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS 15,000.00 15,000.00 66,500.00 $66,500.00 11,150.00 $11,150.00

13 TREE ROOT TREATMENT 20 EA 1,500.00 30,000.00 860.00 $17,200.00 877.00 $17,540.00

14 TREE PROTECTION ZONE 19 EA 1,000.00 19,000.00 250.00 $4,750.00 322.00 $6,118.00

15 REMOVE TREE, CLASS I 3 EA 2,000.00 6,000.00 520.00 $1,560.00 526.00 $1,578.00

16 REMOVE TREE, CLASS II 1 EA 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,440.00 $1,440.00 1,461.00 $1,461.00

17 TREE PRUNING 19 EA 500.00 9,500.00 250.00 $4,750.00 322.00 $6,118.00

18 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE 
AND OBSTRUCTION

1 LS 11,000.00 11,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 21,171.00 $21,171.00

19 REMOVE EXISTING CURB 1055 LF 16.00 16,880.00 4.80 $5,064.00 9.00 $9,495.00

20 REMOVE EXISTING CURB 
AND GUTTER

145 LF 18.00 2,610.00 5.00 $725.00 19.00 $2,755.00
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate
HALME 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

CORRIDOR 
CONTRACTORS

(Submitted)

CAMERON-REILLY LLC
(Submitted)

WM WINKLER 
COMPANY
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

21 REMOVE CEMENT 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY

448 SY 15.00 6,720.00 10.00 $4,480.00 30.00 $13,440.00 25.50 $11,424.00 37.56 $16,826.88

22 REMOVE MANHOLE, CATCH 
BASIN, OR DRYWELL

3 EA 1,100.00 3,300.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 1,300.00 $3,900.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 1,327.34 $3,982.02

23 SAWCUTTING CURB 62 EA 75.00 4,650.00 29.00 $1,798.00 75.00 $4,650.00 20.00 $1,240.00 37.80 $2,343.60

24 SAWCUTTING RIGID 
PAVEMENT

970 LFI 3.00 2,910.00 1.00 $970.00 1.00 $970.00 1.25 $1,212.50 1.35 $1,309.50

25 SAWCUTTING FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

5950 LFI 4.00 23,800.00 0.50 $2,975.00 1.00 $5,950.00 1.25 $7,437.50 0.36 $2,142.00

26 CSTC FOR SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAYS

134 CY 160.00 21,440.00 158.00 $21,172.00 140.00 $18,760.00 150.00 $20,100.00 153.88 $20,619.92

27 HMA FOR PAVEMENT 
REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. LIGHT 
TRAFFIC, 4 INCH THICK

500 SY 80.00 40,000.00 70.00 $35,000.00 66.00 $33,000.00 50.00 $25,000.00 120.67 $60,335.00

28 HMA FOR PAVEMENT 
REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. HEAVY 
TRAFFIC, 6 INCH THICK

34 SY 120.00 4,080.00 239.00 $8,126.00 250.00 $8,500.00 150.00 $5,100.00 224.50 $7,633.00

29 PAVEMENT REPAIR 
EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

534 SY 80.00 42,720.00 40.00 $21,360.00 44.00 $23,496.00 30.00 $16,020.00 27.88 $14,887.92

30 CATCH BASIN TYPE 3 3 EA 5,000.00 15,000.00 3,527.00 $10,581.00 4,000.00 $12,000.00 4,000.00 $12,000.00 2,922.26 $8,766.78

31 DRYWELL TYPE 1 1 EA 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,100.00 $4,100.00 4,000.00 $4,000.00 5,500.00 $5,500.00 6,753.45 $6,753.45

32 MH OR DW FRAME AND 
COVER (STANDARD)

1 EA 1,200.00 1,200.00 500.00 $500.00 1,350.00 $1,350.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,128.34 $1,128.34

33 FRAME AND GRATE FOR CB 
OR GRATE INLET

7 EA 1,500.00 10,500.00 550.00 $3,850.00 1,200.00 $8,400.00 2,000.00 $14,000.00 1,240.53 $8,683.71

34 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 1 LS 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00 750.00 $750.00 500.00 $500.00 189.30 $189.30

35 CATCH BASIN SEWER PIPE 8 
IN. DIA.

55 LF 160.00 8,800.00 160.00 $8,800.00 100.00 $5,500.00 100.00 $5,500.00 133.77 $7,357.35

36 CLEANING EXISTING 
DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

17 EA 500.00 8,500.00 400.00 $6,800.00 350.00 $5,950.00 700.00 $11,900.00 225.00 $3,825.00

37 ESC LEAD 1 LS 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,100.00 $1,100.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 1,256.42 $1,256.42

38 INLET PROTECTION 17 EA 255.00 4,335.00 60.00 $1,020.00 100.00 $1,700.00 200.00 $3,400.00 293.65 $4,992.05

39 STREET CLEANING 40 HR 250.00 10,000.00 250.00 $10,000.00 300.00 $12,000.00 150.00 $6,000.00 206.46 $8,258.40

40 HYDROSEEDING 150 SY 3.50 525.00 3.50 $525.00 5.00 $750.00 2.50 $375.00 7.70 $1,155.00

41 SOD INSTALLATION 414 SY 50.00 20,700.00 26.00 $10,764.00 27.00 $11,178.00 20.00 $8,280.00 10.51 $4,351.14
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate DW EXCAVATING INC
(Submitted)

NATIONAL NATIVE 
AMERICAN 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

21 REMOVE CEMENT 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY

448 SY 15.00 6,720.00 18.00 $8,064.00 28.00 $12,544.00

22 REMOVE MANHOLE, CATCH 
BASIN, OR DRYWELL

3 EA 1,100.00 3,300.00 900.00 $2,700.00 1,972.00 $5,916.00

23 SAWCUTTING CURB 62 EA 75.00 4,650.00 30.00 $1,860.00 31.00 $1,922.00

24 SAWCUTTING RIGID 
PAVEMENT

970 LFI 3.00 2,910.00 1.00 $970.00 5.00 $4,850.00

25 SAWCUTTING FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

5950 LFI 4.00 23,800.00 0.40 $2,380.00 2.00 $11,900.00

26 CSTC FOR SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAYS

134 CY 160.00 21,440.00 205.00 $27,470.00 788.00 $105,592.00

27 HMA FOR PAVEMENT 
REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. LIGHT 
TRAFFIC, 4 INCH THICK

500 SY 80.00 40,000.00 62.00 $31,000.00 87.00 $43,500.00

28 HMA FOR PAVEMENT 
REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. HEAVY 
TRAFFIC, 6 INCH THICK

34 SY 120.00 4,080.00 120.00 $4,080.00 297.00 $10,098.00

29 PAVEMENT REPAIR 
EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

534 SY 80.00 42,720.00 61.00 $32,574.00 51.00 $27,234.00

30 CATCH BASIN TYPE 3 3 EA 5,000.00 15,000.00 4,300.00 $12,900.00 6,059.00 $18,177.00

31 DRYWELL TYPE 1 1 EA 4,500.00 4,500.00 8,000.00 $8,000.00 6,542.00 $6,542.00

32 MH OR DW FRAME AND 
COVER (STANDARD)

1 EA 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 850.00 $850.00

33 FRAME AND GRATE FOR CB 
OR GRATE INLET

7 EA 1,500.00 10,500.00 1,500.00 $10,500.00 784.00 $5,488.00

34 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 1 LS 4,000.00 4,000.00 100.00 $100.00 1,640.00 $1,640.00

35 CATCH BASIN SEWER PIPE 8 
IN. DIA.

55 LF 160.00 8,800.00 122.00 $6,710.00 192.00 $10,560.00

36 CLEANING EXISTING 
DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

17 EA 500.00 8,500.00 350.00 $5,950.00 821.00 $13,957.00

37 ESC LEAD 1 LS 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 6,451.00 $6,451.00

38 INLET PROTECTION 17 EA 255.00 4,335.00 120.00 $2,040.00 243.00 $4,131.00

39 STREET CLEANING 40 HR 250.00 10,000.00 235.00 $9,400.00 256.00 $10,240.00

40 HYDROSEEDING 150 SY 3.50 525.00 4.00 $600.00 36.00 $5,400.00

41 SOD INSTALLATION 414 SY 50.00 20,700.00 26.00 $10,764.00 29.00 $12,006.00
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate
HALME 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

CORRIDOR 
CONTRACTORS

(Submitted)

CAMERON-REILLY LLC
(Submitted)

WM WINKLER 
COMPANY
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

42 REMOVE AND REPLACE 
EXISTING SPRINKLER 
HEADS AND LINES

1 LS 18,500.00 18,500.00 10,500.00 $10,500.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 4,086.14 $4,086.14

43 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB 760 LF 60.00 45,600.00 46.50 $35,340.00 44.00 $33,440.00 40.00 $30,400.00 49.87 $37,901.20

44 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB 
AND GUTTER

553 LF 70.00 38,710.00 59.00 $32,627.00 55.00 $30,415.00 45.00 $24,885.00 65.03 $35,961.59

45 CEMENT CONCRETE 
DRIVEWAY

390 SY 125.00 48,750.00 86.00 $33,540.00 82.00 $31,980.00 90.00 $35,100.00 118.00 $46,020.00

46 CEMENT CONCRETE 
DRIVEWAY TRANSITION

30 SY 250.00 7,500.00 100.00 $3,000.00 100.00 $3,000.00 100.00 $3,000.00 126.90 $3,807.00

47 MODIFY FENCING 1 LS 20,000.00 20,000.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 16,627.55 $16,627.55

48 CLASSIFICATION AND 
PROTECTION OF SURVEY 
MONUMENTS

1 LS 2,500.00 2,500.00 6,400.00 $6,400.00 6,200.00 $6,200.00 6,500.00 $6,500.00 5,939.94 $5,939.94

49 REFERENCE AND 
REESTABLISH SURVEY 
MONUMENT

5 EA 500.00 2,500.00 700.00 $3,500.00 750.00 $3,750.00 700.00 $3,500.00 647.99 $3,239.95

50 CEMENT CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK

1405 SY 94.00 132,070.00 86.00 $120,830.00 80.00 $112,400.00 62.00 $87,110.00 71.41 $100,331.05

51 RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARNING

144 SF 40.00 5,760.00 46.00 $6,624.00 40.00 $5,760.00 30.00 $4,320.00 26.00 $3,744.00

52 PEDESTRIAN HYBRID 
BEACON SYSTEM

1 LS 110,000.00 110,000.00 95,500.00 $95,500.00 80,000.00 $80,000.00 115,000.0
0

$115,000.00 78,407.18 $78,407.18

53 COMMUNICATION CONDUIT 
SYSTEM

1 LS 31,000.00 31,000.00 14,000.00 $14,000.00 13,800.00 $13,800.00 20,000.00 $20,000.00 13,553.86 $13,553.86

54 COMMUNICATION CABLES 
AND INTERFACES

1 LS 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,000.00 $12,000.00 6,600.00 $6,600.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 6,425.93 $6,425.93

55 VIDEO & DATA 
TRANSMISSION AND 
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00 8,000.00 $8,000.00 5,756.34 $5,756.34

56 RECTANGULAR RAPID 
FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM

1 LS 42,000.00 42,000.00 44,000.00 $44,000.00 39,000.00 $39,000.00 55,000.00 $55,000.00 36,719.62 $36,719.62

57 DIRECTIONAL BORING 135 LF 130.00 17,550.00 112.00 $15,120.00 145.00 $19,575.00 150.00 $20,250.00 149.04 $20,120.40

58 SIGNING, PERMANENT - 
CONTRACTOR 
MANUFACTURED SIGNS

1 LS 16,000.00 16,000.00 18,800.00 $18,800.00 17,750.00 $17,750.00 25,000.00 $25,000.00 17,425.62 $17,425.62

59 REMOVAL OF EXISTING 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

17 SF 20.00 340.00 41.00 $697.00 50.00 $850.00 50.00 $850.00 38.05 $646.85
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate DW EXCAVATING INC
(Submitted)

NATIONAL NATIVE 
AMERICAN 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

42 REMOVE AND REPLACE 
EXISTING SPRINKLER 
HEADS AND LINES

1 LS 18,500.00 18,500.00 11,000.00 $11,000.00 4,330.00 $4,330.00

43 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB 760 LF 60.00 45,600.00 48.00 $36,480.00 74.00 $56,240.00

44 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB 
AND GUTTER

553 LF 70.00 38,710.00 57.00 $31,521.00 53.00 $29,309.00

45 CEMENT CONCRETE 
DRIVEWAY

390 SY 125.00 48,750.00 127.00 $49,530.00 106.00 $41,340.00

46 CEMENT CONCRETE 
DRIVEWAY TRANSITION

30 SY 250.00 7,500.00 127.00 $3,810.00 106.00 $3,180.00

47 MODIFY FENCING 1 LS 20,000.00 20,000.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00 23,476.00 $23,476.00

48 CLASSIFICATION AND 
PROTECTION OF SURVEY 
MONUMENTS

1 LS 2,500.00 2,500.00 6,107.00 $6,107.00 3,618.00 $3,618.00

49 REFERENCE AND 
REESTABLISH SURVEY 
MONUMENT

5 EA 500.00 2,500.00 700.00 $3,500.00 2,171.00 $10,855.00

50 CEMENT CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK

1405 SY 94.00 132,070.00 104.00 $146,120.00 83.00 $116,615.00

51 RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARNING

144 SF 40.00 5,760.00 35.00 $5,040.00 38.00 $5,472.00

52 PEDESTRIAN HYBRID 
BEACON SYSTEM

1 LS 110,000.00 110,000.00 83,500.00 $83,500.00 119,852.0
0

$119,852.00

53 COMMUNICATION CONDUIT 
SYSTEM

1 LS 31,000.00 31,000.00 14,500.00 $14,500.00 17,800.00 $17,800.00

54 COMMUNICATION CABLES 
AND INTERFACES

1 LS 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,850.00 $6,850.00 15,484.00 $15,484.00

55 VIDEO & DATA 
TRANSMISSION AND 
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,100.00 $6,100.00 7,800.00 $7,800.00

56 RECTANGULAR RAPID 
FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM

1 LS 42,000.00 42,000.00 39,000.00 $39,000.00 55,136.00 $55,136.00

57 DIRECTIONAL BORING 135 LF 130.00 17,550.00 158.00 $21,330.00 135.00 $18,225.00

58 SIGNING, PERMANENT - 
CONTRACTOR 
MANUFACTURED SIGNS

1 LS 16,000.00 16,000.00 18,500.00 $18,500.00 23,350.00 $23,350.00

59 REMOVAL OF EXISTING 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

17 SF 20.00 340.00 40.00 $680.00 51.00 $867.00
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate
HALME 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

CORRIDOR 
CONTRACTORS

(Submitted)

CAMERON-REILLY LLC
(Submitted)

WM WINKLER 
COMPANY
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

60 PAVEMENT MARKING - 
DURABLE HEAT APPLIED

132 SF 15.00 1,980.00 15.00 $1,980.00 15.00 $1,980.00 15.00 $1,980.00 13.88 $1,832.16

61 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 
MARKING

1 LS 500.00 500.00 1,962.00 $1,962.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 2,000.00 $2,000.00 1,818.70 $1,818.70

62 TOPSOIL TYPE A, 2 INCH 
THICK

564 SY 20.00 11,280.00 10.00 $5,640.00 10.00 $5,640.00 8.50 $4,794.00 5.84 $3,293.76

Bid Total $1,108,331.00 $836,106.00 $854,854.00 $883,475.00 $971,513.82

SCHEDULE SUMMARY

Sched 1 Sched 2 Sched 3 Sched 4 Sched 5 Sched 6 Total

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,108,331.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,108,331.00

HALME CONSTRUCTION INC (Submitted) 836,106.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 836,106.00

CORRIDOR CONTRACTORS (Submitted) 854,854.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 854,854.00

CAMERON-REILLY LLC (Submitted) 883,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 883,475.00

WM WINKLER COMPANY (Submitted) 971,513.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 971,513.82

DW EXCAVATING INC (Submitted) 998,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 998,000.00

NATIONAL NATIVE AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION 
INC (Submitted)

1,135,783.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,135,783.00

Low Bid Contractor:  HALME CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor's Bid Engineer's Estimate % Variance

Schedule 01 836,106.00 1,108,331.00 24.56 % Under Estimate

Schedule 03 0.00 0.00 % Under Estimate

Bid Totals 836,106.00 1,108,331.00 24.56 % Under Estimate
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Project Number:  2021083/2021085 Engineer's Estimate DW EXCAVATING INC
(Submitted)

NATIONAL NATIVE 
AMERICAN 

CONSTRUCTION INC
(Submitted)

Item 
No

Bid Item Description Est Qty Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount Unit 
Price

Amount

60 PAVEMENT MARKING - 
DURABLE HEAT APPLIED

132 SF 15.00 1,980.00 15.00 $1,980.00 29.00 $3,828.00

61 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 
MARKING

1 LS 500.00 500.00 2,000.00 $2,000.00 2,894.00 $2,894.00

62 TOPSOIL TYPE A, 2 INCH 
THICK

564 SY 20.00 11,280.00 10.00 $5,640.00 11.00 $6,204.00

Bid Total $1,108,331.00 $998,000.00 $1,135,783.00
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